Fibre Optical Tight Buffered Duplex Cable, HFFR
OFC-14X002-BTA-16 to OFC-14X002-BTA-28
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 1 of 3
Rev: 1.0
Date: 08/07/2014

Rev: 1.0
Date: 08/07/2014
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OFC-149002-BTA-16 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 1.8mm G652D
OFC-149002-BTA-20 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.0mm G652D
OFC-149002-BTA-28 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.8mm G652D
OFC-147002-BTA-16 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 1.8mm G657A1
OFC-147002-BTA-20 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.0mm G657A1
OFC-147002-BTA-28 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.8mm G657A1
OFC-141002-BTA-16 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 1.8mm OM1 62.,5/125
OFC-141002-BTA-20 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.0mm OM1 62.,5/125
OFC-141002-BTA-28 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.8mm OM1 62.,5/125
OFC-142002-BTA-16 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 1.8mm OM2 50/125
OFC-142002-BTA-20 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.0mm OM2 50/125
OFC-142002-BTA-28 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.8mm OM2 50/125
OFC-143002-BTA-16 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 1.8mm OM3 50/125
OFC-143002-BTA-20 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.0mm OM3 50/125
OFC-143002-BTA-28 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.8mm OM3 50/125
OFC-144002-BTA-16 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 1.8mm OM4 50/125
OFC-144002-BTA-20 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.0mm OM4 50/125
OFC-144002-BTA-28 Tight Buffered Duplex (ZIP) Cable 2.8mm OM4 50/125